Local {8

Government

Association

Agenda

LGA Environment and Housing Board

18 September 2012

11.00 -13.00

Smith Square Rooms 1&2

For discussion

4.

To note

Item Page

Focus of the Board’'s work and key objectives
Government Housing and Planning announcements
Resources for Infrastructure Damage from Floods

Judicial Review of Waste Regulations (2011)

Terms of reference and Remit of the board.
Decisions and actions from previous meeting

Any other business

Time

11.00

11.45

12.15

12.30

12.45

12.50

12.55

Date of next meeting: 11.00am, Wednesday 21 November 2012, Local Government House
LGH, Smith Square Rooms 3&4



